



## AROMATIC CREAMY SPICY

Cultured cashew alternative to cheese - 120g e

Ingredients: **CASHEW NUTS**, Water,  
Coconut Oil, Sea Salt, Black Pepper, Cultures.

Allergens in **BOLD**. Made in a kitchen that also handles **SOYA**. Keep refrigerated. Consume within 5 days of opening.

Nutritional Info per 100g: Energy 1617.2kJ / 391kcal,  
Fat 35.4g, of which saturates 13.5g, Carbohydrate 9.0g,  
of which sugars 2.3g, Protein 9.9g, Salt 1.6g.



**I AM NUT OK**  
4 Rothbury Road  
London E9 5HD  
[iamnutok.com](http://iamnutok.com)

Made in the UK